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CONDITION
DETAILS OF CONDITION 
(under application 2013/1573/P)

NOTES

5

Prior to commencement on the relevant part of 
the development hereby approved details of all 
external lighting to include location, design, 
specification, fittings and fixtures (including 
means of reducing light spillage) shall be 
submitted to and approved in writing by the local 
planning authority. Thereafter, the relevant part 
of the works shall not be carried out otherwise in 
accordance with the details thus approved. 

Refer to enclosed additional 
lighting information to support 
previously submitted information 
(application 2017/4048/P)

 

Q&R zones, Kings Cross Central

Claire Walsh (Applied Landscape Design Ltd)

Additional information submission to support previously submitted information under application 
2017/4048/P

ALD766_RP904 revP02 Q  R Zones, Kings Cross Central





D
S

S
4

LC
1

M
P

1

LCD
S

S

5A

LC

5A
D

S
S

M
P

1

M
P

2
LC

5A
M

C
LC

1

W

LC

SSO

S
S

O

SSO

M

N

O

P

Q

26 25 24 23 22

1

20-231

1

20-231

1

20-243

1

20-243

2

21-430

2

21-420

2

21-422

1

21-511

1

21-511

PRIVATE TERRACE

PRIVATE TERRACE

UNIT TYPE - L

UNIT TYPE - F

Kitchen/Dining/Living

Kitchen/Dining/Living

66
5

15
64

8
77

8

1

20-2103

1

20-2103

1

20-2102

2

20-2103

2

20-2103

3

20-2103

3

20-2103

2

20-2102

2

20-2102

2

21-703

2

21-703

3

21-703

4

21-421

1:22

LANDING

1200 4620 RAMP

52475

52475

52475

52475

Carpet - Dark Tone

F55C

PLANTER 1

PLANTER 2

S
T

O
R

A
G

E
 B

E
N

E
A

T
H

P
LA

N
T

E
R

S
M

O
K

E
 E

X
T

R
A

C
T

 F
A

N
A

C
C

E
S

S
 B

E
LO

W
 P

LA
N

T
E

R

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

D

D

B

B

B

B

A

A

C

C

T
IM

B
E

R
 T

R
E

LL
IS

TIMBER TRELLIS

TIMBER TRELLIS

T
IM

B
E

R
 T

R
E

LL
IS

EXTRACT

INTAKE
A

C
C

E
S

S
G

A
T

E

SMOKE SHAFT EXTRACT
LOUVRE PPC FINISH

COLOUR TBC

1352 1663 2629 1663 1265

1663 2352 1663 1342

12
62

22
66

20
94

22
66

22
66

20
94

22
66

12
94

12
45

12
45

250 14238 STRUCTURAL FACE OF PARAPET 250

25
0

15
97

7 
S

T
R

U
C

T
U

R
A

L 
F

A
C

E
 O

F
 P

A
R

A
P

E
T

25
0

A
C

C
E

S
S

G
A

T
E

52685

52685

52685

60-519

5

EX03 EX03

EX03 EX03 EX03 EX03 EX03

EX01 and EX02 low level LED
to perimeter base of planter

2

21-522

309

Galvanised steel access gate
PPC finish RAL colour TBC.

Galvanised steel access gate
PPC finish RAL colour TBC.
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PREFABRICATED COMPONENT REFERENCING:

GRID
REFERENCE

25 1

20_700

SECTION
REFERENCE

Section Ref

Shown on
drawing
sheet number

LEGEND

SVP

RWP

RWP

VP

SVP
SS

Soil vent pipe wtith offset
abv.
Soil vent pipe
Stub stack
Vent pipe

Rainwater pipe with offset
over
Rainwater pipe

Service opening over door.
Door Width (w) x 300mm (h)
(from underside of slab)

DIMENSIONS:

MB Electricity Meter Box

eW00b

WALL TYPE SYMBOLS:

Wall type prefixes :
eW prefix indicates an external wall type
iW prefix indicates an internal wall type
iF prefix indicates panelling or feature tiling applied to wall.

00

Dwg No.

PLAN CALLOUT / DETAIL
REFERENCE

Plan Ref

X00/000 Specification reference.
Refer to Specification
Legend and NBS doc'

Rainwater Outlet below
Balcony Decking

Rainwater overflow
below balcony decking

BRWO

O/F

Shown on drawing
sheet number

WHV  Whole house vent.

Air BrickAB

ED Extract vent duct

WHV

Type

i.e.

BR00

Prefixes : Refer to Drawing Series

D-Internal door 32-500
W-Ext Window/Door 31-700
BR-Bathroom 74-500
KT-Kitchen 73-500
WT-Wardrobe Type Refer to Johnson Naylor drawing series 

KXC-KR6-001-JN1857-I-80-500

COMMUNAL CEILING TYPES LEGEND

C01 Plasterboard C02 Plasterboard

COMMUNAL FLOOR TYPES LEGEND

PVC sheet flooring SPEC
M50/156

Plantroom coating SPEC
M60/186

Wall patressing refer to
drawing 22-518 for typical
elevations

Knauf MF Ceiling System
15mm Knauf Wallboard

Knauf MF Ceiling System
15mm Knauf MR Wallboard

FCU Fancoil Unit

FCU ACCESS

Ceiling access panel for
Fancoil Unit
600 x 600

Smoke DetectorSD

Illuminated emergency
exit sign

Horizontal linear slot diffuser
grilles for FCU supply and
return air

CEILING FIXTURES LIGHT FIXTURES

Single recessed trimless LED
downlightL1.0C

Feature pendant light with
patressing in ceiling

L4.0C

AP Riser Access Panel

1430 Dimensions to face of finish.

1430 Dimensions to structural opening.

1430
Dimensions to finished face unless noted otherwise.

DIMENSIONS ANNOTATED WITH AN * ARE CRITICAL DIMENSIONS.

Emergency lighting to M&E specEM

Fastcoat anti-slip SPEC
M60/181

Entrance Barrier matting JN
SPEC F52C

Porcelain Tiles 750x750 JN
SPEC F51C

Natural Stone JN SPEC
F50C

C03 Acoustic Ceiling
SAS 300mm ceiling planks

Single recessed trimmed LED
downlightL2.0C

Single recessed LED spotlight
in white

L7.0CW

Surface mounted twin LED
fittingL3.0C

L5.0C

LED surface mounted lighting
strip

L8.0C LED light panel for wayfinding
signage

L6.0C

LED recessed lighting strip

Single recessed LED spotlight
in black

L7.0CB

Ceiling mounted motion
sensor

PIR

Ceiling mounted security
camera

CCTV

EXIT

Heat detectorHD

Carpet flooring Light grey
tone JN SPEC F54C

Woven vinyl JN SPEC
F53C

Carpet flooring Dark grey
tone JN SPEC F55C

N Surface mounted light to
storage cupboards with
internal PIR.

Spike lighting to Landscaping
spec

SPK

Uplighters to Landscaping specUPL

notes

CDM Regulations 2015
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The contractor is responsible for checking dimensions, tolerances and
references
Any discrepency to be verified with the Architect before proceeding with the
works.
Where  an item is covered by drawings to different scales the larger scale
drawing is to be worked to.
Do not scale drawing. Figured dimensions to be worked to in all cases

ALL current drawings and specifications for the project must be read in
conjunction with the Designer's Hazard and Environment Assessment Record

drawing no

scale @ A1

drawn

date

checked

rev

revision/author/checker

purpose of issue

project

drawing

date rev

00

00

 1 : 50

7

MSB

KINGS CROSS R6

Level 8 Partial Plan - Communal
Terrace

FOR CONSTRUCTION

IM

KXC-R6-001-A-5145C-20-1083-

06/23/15

09.07.2015 First Issue AOH/AH

PRP Architects ©
10 Lindsey Street
Smithfield
London EC1A 9HP
T +44 (0)20 7653 1200
F +44 (0)20 7653 1201
lon.prp@prparchitects.co.uk

02.12.2016 5 Issued for Status Assign AJH AJH
06.06.2017 6 Issued for construction AJH AJH
03.10.2017 7 General amendments AJH AJH




